anta Rosa Coung Judson C. Crane
S school District v CPPO, CPPB

Director of Purchasing and Contract Administration
6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, Florida32570-3411

Phone: 850/983-5130
Suncom: 689-55130
"A Tradition of Excellence” Facsimile: 850/983-5133
E-mail: cranej@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us
Website: www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/ purchasing

November 14, 2013

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick

Superintendent of Schools

5086 Canal Street

Milton, Florida 32570-6707

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick:

It is requested that the School Board declare the property listed on the attached to be surplus.

No present or future need can be found within the Santa Rosa County School System for these
items.

Sincerely,

Choton C Croms

/
/
/

4

Judson C. Crane

JCClcl

DISTRICT 1 DISTRICT 2 DISTRICT 3 DISTRICT 4 DISTRICT 5
Diane Scott E. Hugh Winkles Diane Coleman Jennifer Granse Scott Peden



11/01/13

P. R.
NUMBER

¥11578
¥14437
Y¥19285
Y19967
Y20850
Y21508
Y22930
Y22931
Y23361
Y24363
Y25429
Y25858
Y26000
¥26123
Y27038
Y30724
¥30811
Y30997
¥32435
Y32542
¥32943
¥33759
¥34558
Y36572
Y36806
¥Y38338
Y38461
¥38471
Y38901
Y¥39198
Y¥39477
Y40488
Y41326
Y41327
Y41329
¥41331
Y41335
Y41336
Y41337
Y41338
Y41339
Y41341
Y41343
Y41347
¥41348
Y41349
Y42762
Y43165
Y43166
Y¥43167

LOCN

9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916

DESCRPITION

OFF-TYPEWRITER
H/E-SEWING MACHINE
A/V-CAMCORDER
A/V-STUDIC KIT - 3 P
VEHICLE- STATIONWAGON

A/V-VIDEO/LASER DISC
A/V-V C R

A/V-V C R
DP-PRINTER, LASER

DP-PRINTER, LASER
A/V-PROJECTOR
TOOL-SAW, BAND
A/V-PROJECTOR, VIDEO
DP-PRINTER, LASER
DP-PRINTER, LASER
A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEA
ESE-BAMPLIFICATION SY
A/V-CAMCORDER
A/V-EDITOR,NON LINEA
LIB-SCANNER, LASER PH
SCANNER, TEST

OFF - LAMINATOR
LIB-SCANNER-BARCODE
OFF-COIN MACHINE
A/V-PROJECTOR, MULTI

DP-PRINTER, COLOR
DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT
DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT
A/V-MIXER, DIGITAL

DP-MONITOR, FLAT PAN

DP-MONITOR
DP-VISITOR SECURITY
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/

HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
OFF-LAMINATOR

HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS

INVENTORY LISTING
*

VEH

MANUFACTOR NUMBER

IBM
NEWHOME
PANASONIC
PANASONIC
OLDSMOBILE
N/A
PANASONIC
PANASONIC
HEWLETT/PACK
HEWLETT/PACK
EIKI

GRIZZLY
PANASONIC
HEWLETT/PACK
HEWLETT/PACK
SCREENPLAY
PHONIC EAR
PANASONIC
SCREENPLAY
FOLLETT

NCS

UsI

FOLLETT
ACCESS

NEC

XEROX

3COM

3COM

FOCUS SYSTEM
N/A

N/A

SOUTHERN SPE
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-Q-MET
HEALTH-0O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
FUTREX INC.
BANNER AMERI
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET
HEALTH-O-MET

15A

(EZPR22P)

SERIAL
NUMBER

110004209
940066476
36A00097

1G3AJB5M3R6420762
INTERACTIONS MATH
H6TC00848
H6TC00946
USBF066124
USKC219391
7202689

9802004
CA8160107
JPKG001536
USBB048574
SD001378
00-003603
JYHB0O0003
SD001595
DLP62736
2050106414
06-01-0318
DLP91209

NONE

34400355G

N/A

0402 LMMVBDAB238
0402-LMMVB413B98
051692
ZA0546015746
ZA0605021009
0001090
3500008682
3500008078
350008227
3500004698
3500008134
3500008373
3500008135
155010551D
HE155010567C
255010761F
HG155010713A
2550104453
255010530F
HG155011027C

ML2 7HC
349DLXFUT0000114
349KLSFUT0000208
349KLXFUT0000207

o}
€

10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
07
10
10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

ACQ
DATE

07/22/88
04/12/90
08/13/93
01/14/94
09/30/94
05/12/95
10/18/96
10/18/96
01/10/97
07/14/97
05/01/98
08/07/98
07/24/98
12/13/97
02/05/99
06/09/00
05/05/00
06/09/00
05/18/01
04/11/01
05/04/01
09/07/01
04/19/02
10/31/03
01/16/04
07/16/04
08/01/05
09/09/05
08/05/05
01/13/06
05/05/06
06/13/08
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/08
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
12/17/09
05/13/11
12/14/11
12/15/11
12/15/11

ACQ
COsT

1,360
1,523

1,189.
2,408.
12,058.
1,506.
1,253.
1,253.
3,439.
1,055.
3,819.
1,561.
3,194,
1,567.
2,366.
3,436.
1,000,
1,495,
3,200
1,600.
.00
.00
.00
1,010.
2,200.
1,574.
1,044.
1,044.
1, 7395
.00

1,190
1,015
1,600

1,029

1,099.
8,400.
1,375.
1,375.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,375
1,810
1,100
1,100
1,100

.00
.00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
co
00
00

FND

100
100
100
100
100
400
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
393
100
810
100
100
392
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
400
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007

PAGE

ROCM

0001
0001
0001
0001
pEzi R
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001



11/01/13

P. R.
NUMBER

Y43168
Y43169
Y43170
¥43172
¥43173
¥43174
¥43176
Y43177
Y43178
Y¥43179
Y¥43180
Y43181
Y43183
Y43184
Y43185
¥43203
¥43205
Y43206
¥43208
¥43209
Y43214
Y43216
¥43217
¥43219
¥43220

LOCN

93916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
9916
93816
9916
9916
9916
9916

FA.LOCN TOTAL

DESCRPITION

HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B

HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/

HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B
HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B

HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/
HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS

INVENTORY LISTING (EZPR22P)
*
VEH SERIAL
MANUFACTOR NUMBER NUMBER
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000122
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000129
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000121
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000070
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000104
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000069
FUTREX INC. 255011307F
FUTREX INC. 2550113089F
FUTREX INC. 255011310F
FUTREX INC. 255011311F
FUTREX INC. 255011312F
FUTREX INC. 255011313F
FUTREX INC. 255011315F
FUTREX INC. 255011316F
FUTREX INC. 255011317F
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000228
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000155
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000102
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000117
HEALTH-O-MET 349KLXFUT0000160
FUTREX INC. 255011322F
FUTREX INC. G255011329F
FUTREX INC. G255011328F
FUTREX INC. HG255010874F
FUTREX INC. G255011357F

Q
C

ACQ
DATE

12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/18/11
12/15/11
12/15/171
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
12/15/11
o2 /17 /12
02/15/12
02/17/12
02/17/12
12/15/11
02/17/12
02/17/12
02/17/12
02/17/12

ACQ
COST

1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100,
1,100.
.00
.00
.00
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.

1,100
1,100
1,100

1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100

00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
1,100.
125,156.

00
00
00
00
o] ]
00
00

FND

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

BLDG

0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
0007
ooo7
0007
ooov
0007
0007

PAGE

ROOM

0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
0001
o001
0001



