

Judson C. Crane CPPO, CPPB Director of Purchasing and Contract Administration 6544 Firehouse Road, Milton, Florida32570-3411

> Phone: 850/983-5130 Suncom: 689-55130 Facsimile: 850/983-5133 E-mail: cranej@mail.santarosa.k12.fl.us Website: www.santarosa.k12.fl.us/ purchasing

November 14, 2013

Mr. Tim Wyrosdick Superintendent of Schools 5086 Canal Street Milton, Florida 32570-6707

Dear Mr. Wyrosdick:

It is requested that the School Board declare the property listed on the attached to be surplus.

No present or future need can be found within the Santa Rosa County School System for these items.

Sincerely,

Judson C Crane

Judson C. Crane

JCC/cl

11/01/13

## SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS INVENTORY LISTING (EZPR22P)

P. R. NUMBER	LOCN	DESCRPITION	MANUFACTOR	VEH NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	0 C	ACQ DATE	ACQ COST	FND	BLDG	ROOM	ST
Y11578	9916	OFF-TYPEWRITER	IBM		110004909	10	07/22/88	1,360.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y14437	9916	H/E-SEWING MACHINE	NEWHOME		940066476	10	04/12/90	1,523.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y19285	9916	A/V-CAMCORDER	PANASONIC		36A00097		08/13/93	1,189.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y19967	9916	A/V-STUDIO KIT - 3 P	PANASONIC			10	01/14/94	2,408.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y20850	9916	VEHICLE-STATIONWAGON	OLDSMOBILE	15A	1G3AJ85M3R6420762		09/30/94	12,058.00	100	0007	1111	10
Y21508		A/V-VIDEO/LASER DISC			INTERACTIONS MATH		05/12/95	1,506.00	400	0007	0001	10
Y22930		A/V-V C R	PANASONIC		H6TC00848		10/18/96	1,253.00			0001	
Y22931		A/V-V C R	PANASONIC		H6TC00946		10/18/96	1,253.00			0001	
Y23361		DP-PRINTER, LASER	HEWLETT/PACK		USBF066124		01/10/97	3,439.00			0001	
Y24363		DP-PRINTER, LASER	HEWLETT/PACK		USKC219391		07/14/97	1,055.00			0001	
Y25429		A/V-PROJECTOR	EIKI		G7Z02689		05/01/98	3,819.00			0001	
Y25858		TOOL-SAW, BAND	GRIZZLY		9802004		08/07/98	1,561.00			0001	
Y26000		A/V-PROJECTOR, VIDEO			CA8160107		07/24/98	3,194.00	100		0001	
Y26123 Y27038		DP-PRINTER, LASER	HEWLETT/PACK		JPKG001536		12/13/97	1,567.00	100		0001	
Y30724		DP-PRINTER, LASER A/V-EDITOR, NON LINEA	HEWLETT/PACK		USBB048574 SD001378		02/05/99 06/09/00	2,366.00 3,436.00			0001	
Y30811		ESE-AMPLIFICATION SY			00-003603		05/05/00	1,000.00			0001	
¥30997		A/V-CAMCORDER	PANASONIC		J9HB00003	10	06/09/00	1,495.00			0001	
¥32435		A/V-EDITOR, NON LINEA			SD001595	10	05/18/01	3,200.00			0001	
¥32542		LIB-SCANNER, LASER PH			DLP62736		04/11/01	1,600.00			0001	
¥32943		SCANNER, TEST	NCS		2050106414		05/04/01	1,190.00			0001	
¥33759		OFF-LAMINATOR	USI		06-01-0318		09/07/01	1,015.00			0001	
Y34558	9916	LIB-SCANNER-BARCODE	FOLLETT		DLP91209	10	04/19/02	1,600.00	392	0007	0001	10
Y36572	9916	OFF-COIN MACHINE	ACCESS		NONE	10	10/31/03	1,010.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y36806		A/V-PROJECTOR, MULTI			3440035SG		01/16/04	2,200.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y38338		DP-PRINTER, COLOR	XEROX		N/A		07/16/04	1,574.00			0001	
Y38461		DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT	3 COM		0402 LMMVBDAB238		08/01/05	1,044.00			0001	
Y38471		DP-SWITCH, 24-PORT	3COM		0402-LMMVB413B98	10	09/09/05	1,044.00			0001	1 10000000
Y38901 Y39198		A/V-MIXER, DIGITAL DP-MONITOR, FLAT PAN	FOCUS SYSTEM		051692		08/05/05	1,739.00			0001	
Y39477		DP-MONITOR, FLAT PAN DP-MONITOR	N/A N/A		ZA0546015746 ZA0605021009		01/13/06 05/05/06	1,099.00			0001	
Y40488	5	DP-VISITOR SECURITY	SOUTHERN SPE		0001090	10	06/13/08	1,099.00 8,400.00		- Frid Frid Fridding	0001	0.00000000
Y41326		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			3500008682	10	12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41327		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			3500008078		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
¥41329		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			350008227		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41331	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B	HEALTH-O-MET		3500004698		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41335	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B	HEALTH-O-MET		3500008134		12/17/09	1,375.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y41336		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			3500008373		12/17/09	1,375.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y41337		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			3500008135		12/17/09	1,375.00	100	0007	0001	10
Y41338		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/			155010551D		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41339		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/			HG155010567C		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41341		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/			255010761F		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41343		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/			HG155010713A		12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41347 Y41348		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/ HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		2550104453 255010530F		12/17/09 12/17/09	1,375.00			0001	
Y41349		HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/			HG155011027C		12/17/09	1,375.00 1,375.00			0001	
¥42762		OFF-LAMINATOR	BANNER AMERI		ML27HC	10	05/13/11	1,810.00			0001	
Y43165		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			349DLXFUT0000114	10	12/14/11	1,100.00			0001	0.00000000
Y43166		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B			349KLSFUT0000208		12/15/11	1,100.00			0001	
¥43167	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/B	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000207		12/15/11	1,100.00			0001	

PAGE

1

11/01/13

## SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD PROPERTY RECORDS INVENTORY LISTING (EZPR22P)

P. R. NUMBER	LOCN	DESCRPITION	MANUFACTOR	VEH NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	000	ACQ DATE	ACQ COST	FND BLDG ROOM ST
Y43168		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E			349KLXFUT0000122		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43169		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E			349KLXFUT0000129		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43170		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E			349KLXFUT0000121		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43172		HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E			349KLXFUT0000070		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43173	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000104		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43174	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT000069		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43176	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011307F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43177	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011309F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43178	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011310F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43179	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011311F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43180	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011312F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43181	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011313F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43183	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011315F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43184	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011316F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43185	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011317F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
¥43203	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000228		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43205	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000155		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43206	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000102		02/15/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43208	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	B HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000117		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
¥43209	9916	HLTH-SCALE, WEIGHT/E	B HEALTH-O-MET		349KLXFUT0000160		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43214	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		255011322F		12/15/11	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43216	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		G255011329F		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
Y43217	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		G255011328F		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
¥43219	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		HG255010874F		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
¥43220	9916	HLTH-BLOOD PRESSURE/	FUTREX INC.		G255011357F		02/17/12	1,100.00	100 0007 0001 10
FA.LOCN 1	TAL							125,156.00	

PAGE

2